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Women / XS / XS e6 g1
Session: E06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khloii Smith4596
Flight Gym Academy

9.550 9.350 9.4009.300 37.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ellie Amponsah1702
Broadway

9.100 9.200 9.2009.150 36.650
3 3 8 2 2 

2 

Emma Walsh1742
Broadway

9.050 9.300 8.8759.250 36.475
4 2 2T 6 3 

3 

Kylee Muschette5734
Miracle FG

9.200 9.150 8.5759.250 36.175
2 4 2T 10 4 

4 

Phoebe Fagundo3934
TumbleBees 

8.850 8.500 9.0509.200 35.600
5T 10 6 3 5 

5 

Sofia Rivera4645
Flight Gym Academy

8.800 8.700 8.9009.175 35.575
7T 8 7 4T 6 

6 

Sophie Pohlig1730
Broadway

8.750 8.650 8.7009.225 35.325
9 9 4T 8 7 

7 

Sophia Fachtmann1716
Broadway

8.500 8.800 8.7759.125 35.200
10 6 9 7 8 

8 

Sara Shalaby1735
Broadway

8.850 8.750 8.2009.225 35.025
5T 7 4T 11 9 

9 

Stella Brinister5444
Broadway

8.200 8.300 8.9008.950 34.350
11 11 10 4T 10 

10 

Alexis Watson4597
Flight Gym Academy

8.800 8.850 8.6007.850 34.100
7T 5 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS e6 g2
Session: E06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nora Veligdan1741
Broadway

9.350 9.350 9.4509.050 37.200
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Valentina Morando5733
Miracle FG

9.300 9.250 9.0759.050 36.675
2 2 4T 2 2 

2 

Amelia Whitelaw3981
Flight Gym Academy

9.200 9.000 9.0009.125 36.325
3T 6T 3 5 3 

3 

Emily Hunter3966
Flight Gym Academy

9.150 9.000 9.0508.950 36.150
5T 6T 7 3T 4 

4 

Shelby Tucker3329
Gym Force

9.150 9.100 9.0508.600 35.900
5T 4 9 3T 5 

5 

Alani Palmer1729
Broadway

9.200 8.750 8.7009.200 35.850
3T 8 1 8 6 

6 

Valeria Guerrero5719
Miracle FG

8.700 9.050 8.7759.175 35.700
7T 5 2 7 7 

7 

Hartley Varitek1739
Broadway

8.700 9.150 8.6509.050 35.550
7T 3 4T 9 8 

8 

Aubrie Lewis5727
Miracle FG

8.500 8.000 8.8008.750 34.050
10 10 8 6 9 

9 

Kaitlin Tye5750
Miracle FG

8.450 8.700 8.5008.100 33.750
11 9 11 10 10 

10 

Jordyn Mosher3973
Flight Gym Academy

8.700 7.300 8.4008.575 32.975
7T 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS e6 g3
Session: E06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miranda Tocci3950
TumbleBees 

9.350 9.150 9.5009.175 37.175
1T 3 5 1 1 

1 

Kendall Getz4322
Gym Force

9.300 9.350 9.0259.450 37.125
3T 1 1 4 2 

2 

Harper Carlson1708
Broadway

8.850 9.300 9.1009.250 36.500
8 2 3 2 3 

3 

Amelie Chambless1711
Broadway

8.800 9.100 9.0509.400 36.350
9 4 2 3 4 

4 

Mia Forero5714
Miracle FG

9.350 8.850 8.6508.900 35.750
1T 8 7T 9 5 

5 

Mila Guidice4643
Flight Gym Academy

8.900 8.950 8.1009.225 35.175
6T 6 4 11 6 

6 

Amaya Taylor6010
Miracle FG

8.900 8.650 8.6008.900 35.050
6T 9 7T 10 7 

7 

Shania Mejia5732
Miracle FG

9.300 8.200 8.7008.700 34.900
3T 11 9 8 8 

8 

Emilia Cardona5707
Miracle FG

9.150 8.900 9.0007.450 34.500
5 7 12 5 9 

9 

Emma DePass3959
Flight Gym Academy

8.300 8.550 8.8508.675 34.375
12 10 10 6 10 

10 

Siara Muschette5735
Miracle FG

8.700 9.050 7.7758.400 33.925
11 5 11 12 11 

11 

Allanah Zaga5754
Miracle FG

8.750 6.950 8.7258.950 33.375
10 12 6 7 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS e6 g4
Session: E06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Binello3189
FGTC

9.350 9.450 9.3009.550 37.650
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Marissa Neddo3376
Illumination Tr Cntr

9.100 9.250 9.3509.425 37.125
3 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Elanie Cuan3933
TumbleBees 

9.150 9.300 9.3009.300 37.050
2 2 5 2T 3 

3 

Brianna Moritz3971
Flight Gym Academy

9.050 9.250 9.1009.400 36.800
4T 3T 3T 6 4 

4 

Allison Purcell472
RNR

8.700 9.200 9.2509.050 36.200
9 5 9 5 5 

5 

Berkley Adams3186
FGTC

8.950 8.950 8.7759.400 36.075
7 8 3T 8 6 

6 

Bella Pfeffer4295
Flight Gym Academy

9.050 9.000 8.7009.250 36.000
4T 6T 6T 9 7 

7 

Veronica Barbosa3955
Flight Gym Academy

8.900 8.400 8.8509.250 35.400
8 12 6T 7 8 

8 

Ada Pakyurek5738
Miracle FG

8.600 8.900 8.6259.075 35.200
11 9 8 10 9 

9 

Zarria Williams5753
Miracle FG

9.000 9.000 9.3007.825 35.125
6 6T 12 2T 10 

10 

Mia Reyes5740
Miracle FG

8.650 8.750 8.5508.400 34.350
10 10T 11 11 11 

11 

Caroline Hall4246
Gym Force

8.350 8.750 8.2508.800 34.150
12 10T 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS e6 g5
Session: E06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Stefanoni3227
FGTC

9.450 9.550 9.4759.425 37.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jordan Liss5728
Miracle FG

9.150 9.150 9.2009.400 36.900
3 3 2 2 2 

2 

Natalia Soares2391
Broadway

9.000 9.450 8.9759.225 36.650
4T 2 4T 6 3 

3 

Chloe Culbert4592
Flight Gym Academy

8.900 8.900 9.1759.300 36.275
6T 7T 3 3 4 

4 

Kayla Pierre5739
Miracle FG

9.000 9.100 8.6009.050 35.750
4T 4T 6 8 5 

5 

Lexi Strassner477
RNR

8.900 8.750 9.0509.000 35.700
6T 9 7 4 6 

6 

Anaya Dumas5712
Miracle FG

8.600 8.950 8.7758.550 34.875
9 6 10 7 7 

7 

Caroline Adams4639
Flight Gym Academy

8.000 8.900 8.5509.225 34.675
11 7T 4T 9 8 

8 

Abigail Flaherty4642
Flight Gym Academy

8.900 7.700 9.0258.975 34.600
6T 11 8 5 9 

9 

Camila Zapata5755
Miracle FG

9.200 8.100 7.9258.800 34.025
2 10 9 11 10 

10 

Arielle Theodore5747
Miracle FG

8.450 9.100 8.0508.050 33.650
10 4T 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS e6 g6
Session: E06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Burke459
RNR

9.250 9.300 9.6009.575 37.725
4 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Alanna Pelopida471
RNR

9.400 9.450 9.0009.250 37.100
2 1 3 5 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Li-Williams3209
FGTC

9.600 9.400 9.4008.400 36.800
1 2 11 2 3 

3 

Kaiya Obas5736
Miracle FG

8.900 9.050 8.9509.300 36.200
8 6 2 6 4 

4 

Maia Sandoval474
RNR

9.000 8.800 9.1009.025 35.925
6T 8 6 3T 5 

5 

Mackenzie Spang5743
Miracle FG

9.200 9.300 8.8508.525 35.875
5 3T 8 7 6 

6 

Brenda Vega3953
TumbleBees 

9.350 8.600 8.6509.075 35.675
3 9 5 9 7 

7 

Debbie Gonzalez3965
Flight Gym Academy

9.000 8.900 8.6759.000 35.575
6T 7 7 8 8 

8 

Kherington Duncan3961
Flight Gym Academy

8.700 8.050 9.1009.125 34.975
9 11 4 3T 9 

9 

Isabella Fraticelli5716
Miracle FG

8.100 9.100 8.4008.450 34.050
11 5 10 11 10 

10 

Geniyah Pierresaint5862
Miracle FG

8.500 8.300 8.6258.475 33.900
10 10 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Broadway L 111.400 27.650 28.100 27.900 27.750
13 1 3

2T Flight Gym Academy L 111.175 27.900 27.600 28.000 27.675
22 3 1

2T Miracle FG L 111.175 27.950 27.700 27.950 27.575
31 2 2
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC S 113.350 28.400 28.400 28.375 28.175
11 1 1

2 RNR S 111.425 27.650 27.950 27.875 27.950
23 2 2

3 TumbleBees S 110.425 27.850 27.050 27.675 27.850
32 4 3

4 Gym Force S 107.175 26.800 27.200 26.850 26.325
44 3 4
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Women / XS / XS e9 g1
Session: E09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Portolani3522
Elite - FL

9.250 9.750 9.3759.650 38.025
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Carlota Cardoso3461
Elite - FL

9.200 9.550 9.4259.350 37.525
3 2 3 1 2 

2 

Gianna Ugarte3544
Elite - FL

9.350 9.050 9.4009.600 37.400
1 6 2 2 3 

3 

Samanta Giglio Cobuzio3486
Elite - FL

8.700 9.300 9.2509.300 36.550
5 3 4 4 4 

4 

Bella Sky Stanchek1231
EDGE

8.400 9.200 8.7509.175 35.525
6 5 5T 8 5 

5 

Kaelyn Riley2706
West Broward

8.200 9.250 8.8759.175 35.500
8 4 5T 7 6 

6 

Lily Trenkmann4734
Elite World

8.900 9.000 8.9008.575 35.375
4 7T 10 6 7 

7 

Evelynn Cummings1215
EDGE

8.350 8.650 8.9509.125 35.075
7 9 7 5 8 

8 

Francesca Pineiro-Fros3520
Elite - FL

7.700 9.000 8.6758.750 34.125
10 7T 9 9 9 

9 

Emma Mills1226
EDGE

7.900 7.200 8.5509.025 32.675
9 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS e9 g2
Session: E09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Súsej Hernández3493
Elite - FL

9.200 9.800 9.5009.725 38.225
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Ana Hernandez3489
Elite - FL

9.000 9.700 9.5259.625 37.850
4T 2 3 4 2 

2 

Sarah Sanchez3538
Elite - FL

9.150 9.200 9.5759.700 37.625
2T 5 2 2 3 

3 

Uschi Lessberg-Konig4099
Tumblebees Gables

9.000 9.300 9.6759.600 37.575
4T 4 4 1 4 

4 

Mia Moratinos3511
Elite - FL

9.150 9.050 9.5509.500 37.250
2T 6T 5 3 5 

5 

Melanie Barrios3457
Elite - FL

8.600 9.600 9.3509.450 37.000
9 3 6 6 6 

6 

Victoria Trujillo Sportiello3542
Elite - FL

8.950 9.050 9.2509.300 36.550
6 6T 7 7 7 

7 

Jasper Brooks1212
EDGE

8.800 8.900 8.9008.900 35.500
8 8 9 8 8 

8 

Cecilia Morton352
Impact - NH

8.850 8.300 8.0509.100 34.300
7 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS e9 g3
Session: E09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yamel Rodriguez3534
Elite - FL

9.050 9.350 9.3259.650 37.375
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Chayla Joshpe336
Impact - NH

9.350 9.300 9.0009.375 37.025
1 3 3 5 2 

2 

Nuria Ruiz3536
Elite - FL

9.000 9.250 9.3509.225 36.825
3T 4T 4 1 3 

3 

Peyton Zaragoza4094
West Broward

8.550 9.450 9.1009.625 36.725
6 1 2 4 4 

4 

Aubrey Brown4863
Global Gym - OH

8.500 9.200 9.2759.000 35.975
7 6T 6 3 5 

5 

Adalyn Lee1222
EDGE

8.800 9.250 8.8508.650 35.550
5 4T 7 6 6 

6 

Leah Fedak2689
West Broward

7.800 9.200 8.7259.200 34.925
8 6T 5 8 7 

7 

Skylar Flynn5428
Elite World

9.000 7.100 8.8008.450 33.350
3T 8 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / XS / XS e9 g4
Session: E09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Cortes4095
Tumblebees Gables

9.450 9.600 9.8009.700 38.550
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Dalila Michelle Gonzalez3488
Elite - FL

9.350 9.750 9.4509.675 38.225
3 1 2 3 2 

2 

Fabiana De stefano3474
Elite - FL

9.500 9.450 9.7009.500 38.150
1 5 3 2 3 

3 

Emilia Ramos3524
Elite - FL

8.850 9.650 9.4009.450 37.350
8 2T 4 4T 4 

4 

Nicole Diaz3479
Elite - FL

9.200 9.650 9.4008.950 37.200
4 2T 8 4T 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Lopez2697
West Broward

8.900 9.150 9.1759.425 36.650
5T 7 5 8 6 

6 

Eliana Rogers4104
Tumblebees Gables

8.900 9.250 9.2759.150 36.575
5T 6 7 6 7 

7 

Olivia Broka4862
Global Gym - OH

8.900 9.100 9.2009.250 36.450
5T 8 6 7 8 

8 
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Women / XS / XS e9 g5
Session: E09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Vazquez3547
Elite - FL

9.250 9.700 9.5009.750 38.200
3 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Emilia Martinez3506
Elite - FL

9.500 9.500 9.5009.550 38.050
1 3T 5 2T 2 

2 

Paola Dasilva4633
Elite - FL

9.450 9.450 9.4759.450 37.825
2 5 8 4 3 

3 

Alessia Pepe3517
Elite - FL

9.150 9.550 9.4009.575 37.675
4 2 4 5 4 

4 

Dani Ortiz4101
Tumblebees Gables

8.900 9.500 9.5259.650 37.575
8 3T 3 1 5 

5 

Summer Bodziak1211
EDGE

9.050 9.300 9.3009.175 36.825
6 7 9 6 6 

6 

Allison Weisler3789
North Port 

9.000 9.050 9.0509.475 36.575
7 9T 6T 9T 7 

7 

Autumn Bodziak1210
EDGE

9.100 9.250 9.0759.100 36.525
5 8 10 8 8 

8 

Alayna Turner2718
West Broward

8.500 9.050 9.2759.475 36.300
12 9T 6T 7 9 

9 

Hannah Hughes3983
North Port 

8.650 8.850 9.0009.700 36.200
11 11 2 11 10 

10 

Maliah Myers4868
Global Gym - OH

8.700 9.350 9.0508.950 36.050
10 6 12 9T 11 

11 

Mercy Worrell1234
EDGE

8.750 7.800 8.4759.075 34.100
9 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS e9 g6
Session: E09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Staskin5860
Tumblebees Gables

9.400 9.750 9.7009.875 38.725
2 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Aysegul Ergonul4850
Tumblebees Gables

9.550 9.650 9.4259.750 38.375
1 4 2 6 2 

2 

Samantha Hernandez3492
Elite - FL

9.150 9.700 9.7009.500 38.050
6T 3 3T 1T 3 

3 

Gabriela Hernandez3491
Elite - FL

9.150 9.750 9.6259.425 37.950
6T 1T 6 4 4 

4 

Sofia Nuila4100
Tumblebees Gables

9.350 9.250 9.6509.175 37.425
3 6 10 3 5 

5 

Julia Ray Sanders1229
EDGE

9.050 9.050 9.5259.475 37.100
10 7 5 5 6 

6 

Mon Prina4851
Tumblebees Gables

9.150 9.300 9.4009.100 36.950
6T 5 11 7 7 

7 

Sophia Kamal1221
EDGE

9.300 8.850 9.1759.350 36.675
4 10 8 9 8 

8 

Alessia Melendez3508
Elite - FL

9.100 9.000 9.0509.400 36.550
9 8 7 11 9 

9 

Mackenzie Zaragoza4093
West Broward

9.250 8.400 9.2509.500 36.400
5 11 3T 8 10 

10 

Mckinzie Tidwell1233
EDGE

8.750 8.950 9.1009.250 36.050
11 9 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Elite - FL L 115.950 28.450 29.300 29.175 29.025
21 1 2

2 Tumblebees Gables L 115.900 28.400 29.000 29.325 29.175
12 2 1

3 EDGE L 111.325 27.450 27.800 28.075 28.000
33 4 4

4 West Broward L 110.900 26.700 27.900 28.600 27.700
44 3 3
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Global Gym - OH S 108.475 26.100 27.650 27.200 27.525
11 1 1
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Women / XS / XS e11 g1
Session: E11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kai Wiggins1276
Titanium

8.850 9.350 9.4759.700 37.375
2T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Paige Kounlavong1257
Titanium

8.800 9.500 9.1759.425 36.900
5T 2 3 2 2 

2 

Valentina Inda1832
South Florida

9.300 9.000 9.0009.375 36.675
1 7T 4 6T 3 

3 

Rilee Whitaker3916
Top Contenders

8.800 8.850 9.1009.525 36.275
5T 11 2 3 4 

4 

Maleia Barr1820
South Florida

8.600 9.550 8.6509.150 35.950
10T 1 5 11 5 

5 

Addison Byington1243
Titanium

8.800 9.400 8.7258.950 35.875
5T 3 9 9 6 

6 

Emmalyn Beck1241
Titanium

8.700 9.000 9.0759.050 35.825
8T 7T 7 4 7 

7 

Kemely Montesino5457
Titanium

8.850 9.150 8.8008.975 35.775
2T 5 8 8 8 

8 

Sage Segree1268
Titanium

8.850 9.050 9.0008.750 35.650
2T 6 12 6T 9 

9 

Gracyn Flathau2379
Bay Valley

8.700 8.900 9.0508.850 35.500
8T 10 11 5 10 

10 

Isabelle Stellwagen762
Gymniks - WV

8.600 9.000 8.7008.925 35.225
10T 7T 10 10 11 

11 

Morgan Smith760
Gymniks - WV

8.500 8.800 8.1009.075 34.475
12 12 6 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS e11 g2
Session: E11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liliana Keene1958
Yellow Jackets-MA

9.200 9.650 9.5009.425 37.775
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Ayanna Mirabella3894
Top Contenders

9.400 8.950 9.0009.650 37.000
1 10T 1 8T 2 

2 

Maya Mleczko1929
Titanium

9.100 9.250 9.0009.550 36.900
3 6 2 8T 3 

3 

Madison Kacprzyk1834
South Florida

8.700 9.500 9.1509.475 36.825
10 3 3 5 4 

4 

Annelise Lambert4245
No Florida Jax

8.800 9.600 9.2258.900 36.525
6T 2 10 3 5 

5 

Mikayla Le2813
Yellow Jackets-MA

9.000 9.050 8.8509.250 36.150
5 8T 7 12 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Berk1822
South Florida

9.050 8.950 8.9009.100 36.000
4 10T 8 10T 7 

7 

Raegan Glass3880
Top Contenders

8.200 9.050 9.2509.350 35.850
13 8T 5 2 8 

8 

Madilynn Morrison1840
South Florida

8.800 9.200 9.0508.775 35.825
6T 7 11 6T 9 

9 

Raquel Kreissler3885
Top Contenders

8.350 8.950 9.2009.300 35.800
12 10T 6 4 10 

10 

Adley Ritchie758
Gymniks - WV

8.800 9.350 9.0508.475 35.675
6T 4T 12T 6T 11 

11 

Tessa Garrett2811
Yellow Jackets-MA

8.550 9.350 8.9008.475 35.275
11 4T 12T 10T 12 

12 

Claire Freeman2380
Bay Valley

8.750 8.800 8.6508.975 35.175
9 13 9 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS e11 g3
Session: E11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Landri Ellis1250
Titanium

9.400 9.650 9.4009.550 38.000
2 1T 1T 2 1 

1 

Kyla Niec1263
Titanium

9.450 9.650 9.5009.300 37.900
1 1T 4 1 2 

2 

Carson Harris1252
Titanium

9.050 9.400 9.1009.550 37.100
3T 4 1T 5T 3 

3 

Abigail Love4066
No Florida Jax

9.050 9.250 8.9009.225 36.425
3T 6 5 8 4 

4 

Allie Burrell744
Gymniks - WV

8.600 9.300 9.1009.100 36.100
8 5 7T 5T 5 

5 

Ella Theriault1978
Yellow Jackets-MA

8.650 8.900 9.1759.100 35.825
7 7 7T 4 6 

6 

Alyssa DeCost2805
Yellow Jackets-MA

8.750 8.700 9.0009.175 35.625
6 9 6 7 7 

7 

Avery White2045
Gymniks - WV

8.800 9.450 8.1508.875 35.275
5 3 9 10 8 

8 

Ella Dolloff3873
Top Contenders

7.800 8.750 9.2259.450 35.225
10 8 3 3 9 

9 

Arianna Tomkinson2383
Bay Valley

8.400 8.350 8.2008.175 33.125
9 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS e11 g4
Session: E11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy Ford5756
No Florida Jax

8.900 9.550 9.2509.150 36.850
4T 1 7T 5 1T

1T

Carmen Alfaro3855
Top Contenders

8.700 9.400 9.3009.450 36.850
7T 2 1 3T 1T

1T

Elle Paik1971
Yellow Jackets-MA

8.900 9.300 9.2009.300 36.700
4T 3 5 7 3 

3 

Kayla Dutton4045
No Florida Jax

9.250 8.800 9.3009.175 36.525
1 7T 6 3T 4 

4 

Lindsey Lewis4055
No Florida Jax

8.950 9.050 9.1009.100 36.200
3 6 9 9 5 

5 

Charli Barclay3859
Top Contenders

9.150 9.200 9.3508.450 36.150
2 4 12 2 6 

6 

Hayley DesLauriers3872
Top Contenders

8.700 8.650 9.2259.400 35.975
7T 10 3 6 7 

7 

Teagan Miyazaki2621
Yellow Jackets-MA

8.850 8.800 8.8009.425 35.875
6 7T 2 12 8 

8 

Emma Mione3893
Top Contenders

8.550 8.750 9.1759.075 35.550
9 9 10 8 9 

9 

Alexa Zummo5654
Top Contenders

8.000 8.450 9.4009.150 35.000
10 12 7T 1 10T

10T

Leah Herby3882
Top Contenders

7.500 9.100 9.0509.350 35.000
12 5 4 10 10T

10T

Courtney Carter2804
Yellow Jackets-MA

7.800 8.500 8.9508.675 33.925
11 11 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS e11 g5
Session: E11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Kingston1959
Yellow Jackets-MA

9.350 9.050 9.4509.350 37.200
1 6 4T 3 1 

1 

Talia Galante2809
Yellow Jackets-MA

9.250 8.950 9.5509.375 37.125
2 7 3 1T 2 

2 

Hannah Tersolo1977
Yellow Jackets-MA

9.050 9.550 9.3009.200 37.100
3 1 8 4 3 

3 

Emmerson Keefe1957
Yellow Jackets-MA

8.750 9.150 9.5509.325 36.775
7 4 6 1T 4 

4 

Taylor Morris1261
Titanium

8.650 9.350 9.2009.350 36.550
9 2 4T 5 5 

5 

Kaylee Cooper1825
South Florida

9.000 9.100 9.0259.400 36.525
4T 5 1T 9 6 

6 

Khloe Christmas1246
Titanium

9.000 9.300 9.1758.950 36.425
4T 3 9 6 7 

7 

Nathalia Garcia-Peguero4048
No Florida Jax

8.950 8.600 9.0509.400 36.000
6 9T 1T 7T 8 

8 

Riley West1275
Titanium

8.700 8.700 8.7509.250 35.400
8 8 7 10 9 

9 

Bella Meoli2815
Yellow Jackets-MA

8.500 8.600 9.0508.925 35.075
10 9T 10 7T 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS e11 g6
Session: E11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cara Rowlette4069
No Florida Jax

9.300 9.450 9.2009.475 37.425
2T 2 2 8 1 

1 

Bri Dunphy1248
Titanium

9.450 9.400 9.2259.225 37.300
1 3T 8 7 2 

2 

Morgan Banks3858
Top Contenders

8.900 9.500 9.3759.425 37.200
9 1 3 3 3 

3 

Kate Molineaux2816
Yellow Jackets-MA

9.150 9.250 9.3009.200 36.900
5T 6 9 5 4 

4 

Geneva Hayes3697
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.700 9.350 9.1259.700 36.875
12 5 1 10T 5 

5 

Emma Barker1240
Titanium

9.150 9.000 9.3259.275 36.750
5T 8T 7 4 6 

6 

Analise Sam3903
Top Contenders

9.300 9.400 9.1008.750 36.550
2T 3T 13 12T 7 

7 

Kylie Connelly6019
Yellow Jackets-MA

9.100 8.800 9.4509.175 36.525
7 11 10T 2 8 

8 

Karly Gallucci2810
Yellow Jackets-MA

8.650 9.000 9.2509.325 36.225
13 8T 5T 6 9 

9 

Jenna Brown3865
Top Contenders

8.750 9.050 8.9009.325 36.025
11 7 5T 14 10T

10T

Leah McEachern2374
Yellow Jackets-MA

9.000 8.750 9.1259.150 36.025
8 12 12 10T 10T

10T

Kobi Demps4044
No Florida Jax

9.250 8.100 9.1009.350 35.800
4 14 4 12T 12 

12 

Hannah Moccia1966
Yellow Jackets-MA

8.850 8.850 9.4758.425 35.600
10 10 14 1 13 

13 

Marianna Axiotakis2802
Yellow Jackets-MA

8.550 8.700 9.1509.175 35.575
14 13 10T 9 14 

14 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Titanium L 114.275 28.300 28.800 28.800 28.375
21 1 1

2 Yellow Jackets-MA L 113.175 27.800 28.550 28.225 28.600
13T 3 3T

3 Top Contenders L 112.900 27.850 28.300 28.625 28.125
32 4 2

4 No Florida Jax L 112.400 27.800 28.600 28.225 27.775
43T 2 3T
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida S 111.075 27.350 28.250 28.250 27.225
11 1 1

2 Gymniks - WV S 108.250 26.200 28.100 27.100 26.850
22 2 2

3 Bay Valley S 103.800 25.850 26.050 26.000 25.900
33 3 3
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